



DOCUMENT CHANGE REQUEST

DCR number 543 Changes required for: General

Originator: Sylvie PERON

Date: 2009/09/17

Date sent: 2009/09/17

Organisation: CNES

Status: IMPLEMENTED

Title: Generic Specification for Discrete Semiconductor Components

Number: 5000

Issue: 4

Other documents affected:

Page:

paragraph 12.4- Chart F4 -Subgroup 3
components quantity shall be 5 instead of 15 as written in this new issue

Paragraph:

paragraph 12.4- Chart F4 -Subgroup 3
components quantity shall be 5 instead of 15 as written in this new issue


Original wording:

Proposed wording:

paragraph 12.4- Chart F4 -Subgroup 3
components quantity shall be 5 instead of 15 as written in this new issue

Justification:

typing error when implementing DCR399.
Note that this action for raising new DCR to the ESCC500 iss4 has also been defined during last PSWG40 - dated 10th of September.

Attachments:
N/A
Modifications:
N/A
Approval signature:

Date signed:
2009-09-17